ESSENTIALS
Furniture Collection
PROGRAM C
Page 8
PROGRAM A
Page 10
KONTRAX
Page 24

in this catalogue, you may find what you’re looking
for in our Harmony furniture collections.
How to order...
When you are ready to place an order please ensure
you have the following information ready:
• Your contact details, including name, email address and telephone number
• A purchase order number (if applicable)
• Any specific information on delivery requirements
• The product reference code(s) for your chosen product and extras
• The choice of fabric or finish for your chosen product
To place an order directly with BOF call: 01656 661061 or email: sales@bof.co.uk
The HARMONY collection is our exclusive range of
product developed by BOF to provide you with
everything you need to create a truly inspiring
environment suitable for Working & Learning at an
affordable cost.
About this Collection
Our Other Collections
HARMONY
Furniture Collection
To download a copy of any of our
catalogues, visit:
bof.co.uk/resources
Our Showroom
Our South Wales furniture showroom is a
space dedicated to showcase how furniture,
people & technology combine to create
inspiring environments.
We treat our showroom as a living office,
where staff are free to work wherever they
choose; this helps you to visualise how your
finished environment can be used, but also
gives you the option to try before you buy.
Why not pop in and visit?
Our friendly and knowledgeable staff are on
hand to help you create your perfect space.
BOF
Tower Close
Bridgend
CF31 3TH
8
PROGRAM C
Office Desking
Program C is the most traditional of desk ranges. With its robust
cantilever leg and 25mm top as standard it’s still a very popular
option. Available with various desktop shapes with cables ports
and notched modesty panels for ease of cable routing. All desks
have metal to metal fixings with feet levellers as standard.
9
Cable Spines
See page 65
Monitor Arms
See page 63
On Desk Power
See page 59
Under Desk Power
See page 61
Portholes
See page 65
Cable Baskets
See page 65
PROGRAM C RECTANGULAR
WORKSTATION
25mm MFC top with 2mm edging
and two cable ports. 18mm MFC
modesty panel, rear cable access.
BOF 80WST - £144 RRP
W 800 · D 800 · H 720mm
BOF 10WST - £149 RRP
W 1000 · D 800 · H 720mm
BOF 12WST - £154 RRP
W 1200 · D 800 · H 720mm
BOF 14WST - £162 RRP